
LOT 11 CYPRESS CREEK S/D.

ORB 815-1219, 823-1176, 884-2041

MATCHIE JEREMY
8809 ERINSBROOK DR
RALEIGH, NC 27617

03-4S-16-02739-111

0200 MOBILE HOME
06
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0

140,120

1292/0192 3/31/2015 WD Q I 01 62,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRANK AUBREY KELLEY

JEREMY MATCHIE

1211/0042 3/04/2011 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAMELA JANICE MARASCI

MARGARET A LAY
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SALE:1:1: FORECLOSURE ?

000043262 Roof Replacement 7,880 11/29/2021

16352 M H 125 12/01/1999

HX Base Yr

430 SW ALOE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,907 113.9000 107.07 204,182 1996 1996 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1782

BAS 1,782 100 1,782 104,939

FSP 200 40 80 4,711

UOP 180 25 45 2,650

2,162 1,907 112,300

BAS= W42 FSP= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W24 S27 E33 UOP=  S10 E18 N10
W18$ E33 N27$.

BAS

42

24

27

33

33

27

FSP 10

20

10

20

UOP10

18

10

18

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 70 1999 1999 3 70 420

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 300

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 400

9,320

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


